stainless steel chocolate syrup holding tank

Technical Parameters:

Model

Maximum capacity (L)
Main axle rotating speed
(rpm)

Main motor power (kw)

Electrical heating power
(kw)

Heat holding power (kw)
Weight (kg)
Outside dimensions (mm)

Function:

500L
500

22.5
1.1
5

2.5

515
®1035*%1480

The holding tank is to store the fine grinded chocolate mass in constant tempreature; it is
with automatic tempreature control system.

Packaging & Delivery:

1. The machine will be packed in a wooden case, avoiding unexpected damage.
2. The machine will be shipped from Shanghai port.

Service:

1. Along with the separate machines, our company also has an ability to deliver integrated
solutions for the manufacture of the chocolate product.

2. Engineers are available for traveling to the customer's site overseas, in order to launch
and maintain machines, as well as to provide a team training at the customer's location.

Details:


http://www.chocolate-machines.com/products/stainless-steel-chocolate-syrup-holding-tank-best-quality-chocolate-holding-tank.html
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Quality, we promise!

http://www.aemost.com/

Chocolate Products:






Certifications:
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