### **Technical Parameters:**

Model	500L
Maximum capacity (L)	500
Main axle rotating speed (rpm)	22.5
Main motor power (kw)	1.1
Electrical heating power (kw)	5
Heat holding power (kw)	2.5
Weight (kg)	515
Outside dimensions (mm)	Φ1035*1480

#### **Function:**

The holding tank is to store the fine grinded chocolate mass in constant tempreature; it is with automatic tempreature control system.

## Packaging & Delivery:

- 1. The machine will be packed in a wooden case, avoiding unexpected damage.
- 2. The machine will be shipped from Shanghai port.

#### Service:

- 1. Along with the separate machines, our company also has an ability to deliver integrated solutions for the manufacture of the chocolate product.
- 2. Engineers are available for traveling to the customer's site overseas, in order to launch and maintain machines, as well as to provide a team training at the customer's location.

#### **Details:**



**Chocolate Products:** 



# **Factory:**







**Certifications:** 



## **Clients Visit:**

